
SKIT? Swami Keshvanand Institute 
of Technology, Management & Gramothan 

Programme 

3.2 No. of Senctioned Post during 2023-24 

UG 

(B.Tech.) 

PG 

(M.Tech.) 

PG 

(MBA) 

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A*" Grade) 
Approved by AICTE, Ministry of Education, Government of India 

Recognized by UGC under Section 2 (f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

Afliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota 

Session 

Sanctioned Intake of UG Student 

(Engineering & Technology) 

|AICTE Norms for Faculty Recruitment 

(Student Faculty Ratio) 

Faculty required for UG 
|(Engineering & Technology) 

Sanctioned Intake of PG Student 

|(Engineering & Technology) 

|AICTE Norms for Faculty Recruitment 

(Student Faculty Ratio) 

Faculty required for PG 
(Engineering & Technology) 

Sanctioned Intake of PG Student 

|AICTE Norms for Faculty Recruitment 
(Student Faculty Ratio) 

Faculty required for PG 
(Engineering & Technology) 

Total Faculty required 

2023-24 

4380 

1:20 

219 

171 

1:15 

12 

120 

1:20 

6 

237 

PRINCIPAL 
Swami Keshvanand Institute cf 

Technology Management & Gramothan 
Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, JAIPUR-17 

RAMNAGARIA (JAGATPURA), JAIPUR-302017 
Tel. 0141-3500300, 2752165, 2752167, 2759609| Fax :0141-2759555 

: info@skit.ac.in |l®: www.skit.ac.in 

(RAJASTHAN), INDIA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

