

## **Swami Keshvanand Institute**

## of Technology, Management & Gramothan

(Accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade)

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of Education, Government of India Recognized by UGC under Section 2 (f) of the UGC Act, 1956 Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota

## 3.2 No. of Senctioned Post during 2023-24

Programme	Session	2023-24
UG (B.Tech.)	Sanctioned Intake of UG Student (Engineering & Technology)	4380
	AICTE Norms for Faculty Recruitment (Student Faculty Ratio)	1:20
	Faculty required for UG (Engineering & Technology)	219
PG (M.Tech.)	Sanctioned Intake of PG Student (Engineering & Technology)	171
	AICTE Norms for Faculty Recruitment (Student Faculty Ratio)	1:15
	Faculty required for PG (Engineering & Technology)	12
PG (MBA)	Sanctioned Intake of PG Student	120
	AICTE Norms for Faculty Recruitment (Student Faculty Ratio)	1:20
	Faculty required for PG (Engineering & Technology)	6
Total Faculty required		237

PRINCIPAL

Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, JAIPUR-17

⊠: info@skit.ac.in |⊕: www.skit.ac.in